SCHEMA

ATTO

data

impegno

importo

Determinazione

3 04/01/2019

20

€ 1.000,00

Determinazione

125

128

__15/03/2018

11/04/2019

11/04/2019

11/04/2019

_€1.000,00

€ 800,00
€ 00
€ 1.650,00

€ 305,00

Provvedimento

98

13/05/2019

€ 305,00

00
Determinazione 126 11/04/2019 120 € 105,00
Provvedimento 96 13/05/2019 €75,00




